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NAIA Men's Golf Championships
TPC DeereRun
Tournament Dates. 05/24 - 05/27, 2016

71 Daily Low Round

Par:
Y ardage:

Oklahoma City U.
British Columbia, U.
William Woods U.
Texas Wesleyan U.
Johnson & Wales U-FL
Wayland Baptist U.
Oregon Tech

USC Beaufort
Cumberlands,U of The
Victoria- BC

Coastal Georgia
Dalton State

Grand View Univ.
Cardina_Stritch
Keser University

Oklahoma Wesleyan Univ.

Webber International
Bellevue University
Brescia University
Embry Riddle- AZ
Lewis-Clark St. (ID)
Marian University IN
Mount Mercy University
Northwestern Coll 1A
Northwestern Ohio
Reinhardt University
Southeastern Univ.
St. Ambrose U.
Taylor University
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1176 +40
1182 +46
1188 +52
1197 +61
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1201 +65
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1202 +66
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1209 +73
1213 +77
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DNF The Master's College

—--
- 1 David Ravetto TX Wesley
2 Matthew Cheung OK City U. 71 70
3 Lawren Rowe UuviIC 73 67
T 4 Anthony OK City U. 72 72
Marchesani
T 4 Dylan MacQueen Stritch 74 72
T 4 Evan Holmes Br. Colum. 79 71
T 4 Gustavo Vaccaro SoEastrnU 73 71
8 Peter French JWU-FL 72 73
T9 Matt Wells Wm. Woods 69 76
T9 Rupert Kaminski OK City U. 74 78
T 11 Alasdair Wm. Woods 69 78
McDougall
T 11 David Houlding Wm. Woods 74 74
T 11 lan Ansett Waylnd Bap 73 73
T 11 Jack Wood Br. Colum. 74 72
T 11 NateOllis Br. Colum. 76 72
T 11 Sergio Garcia St Ambrose 72 77
T 17 Andrew Waylnd Bap 73 71
Williamson
T 17 Billy McKenzie Wm. Woods 74 73
T 17 Leo Mathard TX Wedley 76 77
T 17 MylesPfingsten Grand View 77 73
T 21 Brad Curren USCB 75 79
T 21 Brady Richardson OKWU 77 79
T 21 Hunter VanVeen Grand View 72 76
T 21 Seth Sanders Coastal GA 75 80
T 21 Stone Cowie Thomas U. 72 76
T 26 Jud Milam USCB 71 73
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Trevor Smith
Austin Fuller

Carlos Ardilla
Colton Kooima

Felix Aberg
Jake Bauer
Levi Nix

Louis Hirst

Montana Frame
Alex Rainville
Ben Kendrick

Dathan Terry
Ewan Diston
Joshua Delo

Andrew Harrison
Brandon Price

Calum McGuigan
Fernando Arzate

Sam De'Ath

Anton Mostrom
Cameron Salo
Houston Knox
David Murphy

Dillon Board

Dylan Gessinger

Jett Johnson
Matt Morin

Steven Anderson
Kenny Overthrow

Nick Krsnak
Tyler Church

Tyler Swinton
Alex Cartwright
Forian Loutre
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Coastal GA
OKWU
SoEastrnU
NWC- A
Keiser
JWU-FL
Dalton St.
Keiser

OR Tech
JWU-FL
Cumbrlands
IN Tech
OKWU
Master's

Br. Colum.
Reinhardt
Cumbrlands
Bellevue
Webber Int
Cumbrlands
JWU-FL
OR Tech
OR Tech
Coastal GA
Marian IN
OK City U.
JWU-FL
TX Wedley
Webber Int
TX Wesley
Stritch
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uviC
Cumbrlands

74
74
77
75
76
77
75
78
77
74
73
12
78
73
/8
69
80
80
74
76
74
75
79
80
76
74
75
81
78
79
75
76
78

76
76
12
73
12
83
75
12
76
78
75
78
74
74
71
77
69
68
75
74
78
74
77
12
79
73
79
71
79
76
82
73
78

72
74
12
73
73
69
68
12
77
76
75
172
172
74
75
75
76
7
76
76
71
73
172
73
172
78
7
78
73
7
67
78
7

76
74
77
77
77
69
80
76
69
71
76
77
75
79
76
79
75
75
76
75
78
80
74
77
75
77
71
73
73
71
79
77
71

297 +13
298 +14
298 +14
298 +14
298 +14
298 +14
298 +14
298 +14
298 +14
299 +15
299 +15
299 +15
299 +15
299 +15
300 +16
300 +16
300 +16
300 +16
300 +16
301 +17
301 +17
301 +17
302 +18
302 +18
302 +18
302 +18
302 +18
302 +18
303 +19
303 +19
303 +19
303 +19
304 +20
304 +20


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/J159web/J159index.htm?p=A
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M020web/M020index.htm?p=Q

@Eﬁﬁwt Tournament Results: NAIA Men's Golf Championships

T59
T59
T 63
T 63
T 63
T 66
T 66

T 66
T69
T69
T69
T69
T69

74
T75
T75
T75
T78
T78
T78
T81
T81
T 83
T 83
T85
T85
T 87
T 87
T89
T89

91
92

Jack Clarkson
Ollie Chesterman
Andrew Funk
Sean Elliott

Zac Oliver

Adam Andreasson
Antonio Maciel

Trent Abraham
Ben Wollam
Bobby Dunphy
Dalton Johnson
Dean Martin
George Scanlon
Kirk Mitchell
Mike Griffin
Sam McCarthy
Stuart Winsby
Austin Hughes
Matt Killam
Mitch Pfingsten
Joaguin Diaz
Riley Schank
Eamon Owen
Josh Whitley
Kyle Essary
Nate Webb
Charlie Stubbs
Michael Murphy
Harrison Stafford
Ryan Dickson

Daniel 1saksson
Sean Hay
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Webber Int
uviC
Dalton St.
OK City U.
Keiser
Stritch

Br. Colum.
Grand View
USCB
Dalton St.
Waylnd Bap
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USCB
uviIC
Keiser
Webber Int
Dalton St.
TX Wesley
Grand View
Stritch
USCB
Coastal GA
OR Tech
OKWU
Grand View
Keiser
Cumbrlands
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Stritch
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76
78
78
75
76
77

76
78
79
79
75
73
84
72
79
75
75
75
83
76
76
83
77
78
80
80
84
81
80

81
84

73
72
80
77
85
75

77
75
76
72
77
82
80
80
73
74
78
77
77
76
81
73
76
86
82
82
80
76
82

79
88

80
79
74
73
73
79

72
75
76
7
7
7
71
82
75
76
7
84
74
7
80
7
7
74
7
7
74
83
74

79
78

75
76
73
80
72
75

81
79
76
79
78
75
73
75
82
84
80
74
76
82
74
81
84
78
77
78
79
80
84

82
77

304 +20
304 +20
305 +21
305 +21
305 +21
306 +22
306 +22

306 +22
307 +23
307 +23
307 +23
307 +23
307 +23
308 +24
309 +25
309 +25
309 +25
310 +26
310 +26
310 +26
311 +27
311 +27
314 +30
314 +30
316 +32
316 +32
317 +33
317 +33
320 +36
320 +36

321 +37
327 +43


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M020web/M020index.htm?p=B
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M020web/M020index.htm?p=K
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M020web/M020index.htm?p=E

@Eﬁﬁwt Tournament Results: NAIA Men's Golf Championships

93 Oliver Stephens OKWU 341 +57
DNF Alec Dutkowski  Taylor U. 81 78 74 -
DNF Andr NW Ohio 82 79 77 -

Tamayo-Bautista
DNF Andrew Tichler St Ambrose 79 74 78 -
DNF Austin Sverdrup  Embridd-AZ 78 75 74 -
DNF Ben Dulin Reinhardt 76 81 73 -
DNF Ben Tucker SoEastrnU 85 84 77 -
DNF Blake McPherson Master's 79 79 76 -
DNF Bobby Wolfe St Ambrose 81 77 74 -
DNF Broden Chapman Marian IN 79 80 84 -
DNF Casey Brown LCSCID 75 81 78 -
DNF Chad Nitz Mt. Mercy 79 80 74 -
DNF Chase Jones Dalton St. 69 - 75 75
DNF ChrisLien LCSC ID 76 76 82 -
DNF Clayton French ~ Marian IN 79 81 81 -
DNF Cody Brandau St Ambrose 79 82 72 -
DNF ColeLorenzo LCSCID 78 73 75 -
DNF Connor Edwards Reinhardt 82 74 78 -
DNF Cory Cahaan Marian IN 80 74 79 -
DNF Diego Gudino Bellevue 76 78 82 -
DNF Evan Bal TWC 83 75 78 -
DNF Evan Schuler NWC- |A 81 83 77 -
DNF Evans Nichols Reinhardt 84 79 73 -
DNF George Long Mt. Mercy 75 79 82 -
DNF Ignacio Estrada  SoEastrnU 73 81 81 -
DNF Ivar Blohm NW Ohio 79 76 72 -
DNF Jacob Turner Embridd-AZ 80 79 81 -
DNF Jeremy Ray Taylor U. 83 82 88 -
DNF Joseph Downey  Master's 75 78 82 -
DNF Josh Gains NCU 85 82 77 -
DNF Juan Gomez Bellevue 80 80 73 -
DNF Juan Mgjia SoEastrnU 82 80 81 -
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Justin Kraft
Justin Roberts
Kameron
Williams
Kolton Myaitt
Kurt Simmons
Kyle Davidson
L ewis Scott
Marc Juggins
Matt Andrews
Matt Zampello
Mitch Lamping
Nick Waskom
Nicolas Handel
Nolan White
Paul Burd
Pedro Velasco
Philip Fransson
Renen Sahr
Robert Penal ber
Ryan Christy

Samuel Eisenhuth
Sebastian Sundel|

Steven Diack
Taylor Smith
Taylor Suggs
Trevor Brown
Trey Turner
Vince Drahman
Warren Bynoe
Will McKenzie

William Bruyeres

Zach Riddle
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NWC- |A
Brescia U.
Reinhardt

Brescia U.
LCSCID
Embridd-AZ
NW Ohio
Bellevue
Embridd-AZ
Embridd-AZ
Taylor U.
Taylor U.
Bellevue
Brescia U.
St Ambrose
Mt. Mercy
NW Ohio
Midland U
Master's
NWC- IA
Master's
NW Ohio
Waylnd Bap
LCSCID
CC Univ.
Brescia U.
Taylor U.
Marian IN
Mt. Mercy
Brescia U.
Mt. Mercy
NWC- IA
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76
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82
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87
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81
79
76
78
89
77
78
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85
71
79
78
77
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86
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79
74
83
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83

86
78
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78
78
70
81
7
72
75
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84
81
79
71
79
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75
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88
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Round: 4 Total

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 306.37 304.17 299.70 296.88 302.37
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 2 1 3
Rounds Even Par: 1 0 0 0 1
Rounds Above Par: 29 30 28 16 103

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 7758 7718 76.04 7526 76.65
Rounds Below Par: 4 5 7 10 26
Rounds Even Par: 4 6 6 9 25
Rounds Above Par: 146 144 143 76 509
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